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T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (Color Insulator)

-

T-13/4 Midget Flanged Lamps (Color I nsulators)

Line

No. Part No.
1  3150G
2 328G
3 381G
4 382Y
S 8918Y
6 385R
7 387R
8 387R-1
9 327R
10 327R-1

Color Bulb
Insulators  Finish
Green Clear
Green Clear
Green Clear
Yelow Clear
Yelow Clear
Red Clear
Red Clear
Red Red
Red Clear
Red Red

V1

Volts

5.0
6.0
6.3
14.0
14.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

Amps
0.060
0.200
0.200
0.080
0.100
0.040
0.040
0.040
0.040
0.040

M.S.C.P

0.150
0.340
0.400
0.300
0.500
0.150
0.300
0.300
0.340
0.340

Bv)

Filament
Type
C-2R
C-2R
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F
C-2F

Life
Hours
2,000
2,000
10,000
10,000
5,000
10,000
7,000
7,000
4,000
4,000



